HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

A
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 9 Logan Griffin Male
Section 1 14:54 14:54
Section 2 15:04 29:58
Section 3 15:13 45:11
Section 4 15:23 1:00:34
Section 5 15:34 1:16:08
Section 6 15:25 1:31:33
2 18 Noah Costar Male
Section 1 14:54 14:54
Section 2 15:04 29:58
Section 3 15:13 45:11
Section 4 15:23 1:00:34
Section 5 15:34 1:16:08
Section 6 16:24 1:32:32
3 17 Alex Heany Male
Section 1 17:58 17:58
Section 2 15:52 33:50
Section 3 16:09 49:59
Section 4 16:29 1:06:28
Section 5 16:44 1:23:12
Section 6 17:00 1:40:12
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

B
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 45 Jim McMurray Male
Section 1 15:57 15:57
Section 2 15:53 31:50
Section 3 16:08 47:58
Section 4 16:30 1:04:28
Section 5 16:44 1:21:12
Section 6 16:54 1:38:06
2 26 Ant Gardiner Male
Section 1 15:57 15:57
Section 2 15:53 31:50
Section 3 16:08 47:58
Section 4 16:30 1:04:28
Section 5 16:44 1:21:12
Section 6 16:54 1:38:06
3 27 Craig Merritt Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:24 32:42
Section 3 16:37 49:19
Section 4 16:59 1:06:18
Section 5 17:37 1:23:55
Section 6 17:31 1:41:26
4 38 Lynton Chitty Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:25 32:43
Section 3 16:35 49:18
Section 4 17:01 1:06:19
Section 5 17:37 1:23:56
Section 6 17:30 1:41:26
5 28 Danyon Inwood Male
Section 1 16:17 16:17
Section 2 16:26 32:43
Section 3 16:36 49:19
Section 4 17:00 1:06:19
Section 5 17:36 1:23:55
Section 6 17:32 1:41:27
6 36 Jason Irwin Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:25 32:43
Section 3 16:36 49:19
Section 4 17:00 1:06:19
Section 5 17:36 1:23:55
Section 6 17:32 1:41:27
7 31 David Chandler Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:24 32:42
Section 3 16:37 49:19
Section 4 17:00 1:06:19
Section 5 17:37 1:23:56
Section 6 17:31 1:41:27
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

B
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
8 30 Darren Jackson Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:25 32:43
Section 3 16:36 49:19
Section 4 16:59 1:06:18
Section 5 17:37 1:23:55
Section 6 17:33 1:41:28
9 19 Dave Addison Male
Section 1 16:18 16:18
Section 2 16:25 32:43
Section 3 16:35 49:18
Section 4 17:00 1:06:18
Section 5 17:38 1:23:56
Section 6 17:33 1:41:29
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

C
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 89 Mike Woodd Male
Section 1 17:41 17:41
Section 2 17:35 35:16
Section 3 18:15 53:31
Section 4 18:09 1:11:40
Section 5 18:06 1:29:46
2 86 Matt Keen Male
Section 1 17:42 17:42
Section 2 17:34 35:16
Section 3 18:15 53:31
Section 4 18:10 1:11:41
Section 5 18:05 1:29:46
3 108 Steven Drinkrow Male
Section 1 17:42 17:42
Section 2 17:34 35:16
Section 3 18:17 53:33
Section 4 18:07 1:11:40
Section 5 18:06 1:29:46
4 76 John Calland Male
Section 1 17:43 17:43
Section 2 17:34 35:17
Section 3 18:14 53:31
Section 4 18:08 1:11:39
Section 5 18:07 1:29:46
5 115 Trevor Foley Male
Section 1 17:43 17:43
Section 2 17:33 35:16
Section 3 18:16 53:32
Section 4 18:09 1:11:41
Section 5 18:06 1:29:47
6 109 Steven Fache Male
Section 1 17:43 17:43
Section 2 17:34 35:17
Section 3 18:15 53:32
Section 4 18:08 1:11:40
Section 5 18:07 1:29:47
7 49 Amanda Till Female
Section 1 17:42 17:42
Section 2 17:35 35:17
Section 3 18:13 53:30
Section 4 18:09 1:11:39
Section 5 18:09 1:29:48
8 61 Dean Crowe Male
Section 1 17:44 17:44
Section 2 17:33 35:17
Section 3 18:15 53:32
Section 4 18:08 1:11:40
Section 5 18:14 1:29:54
Page 4 Hamilton City Cycling Club Sportscore

Printed: 18-Mar-18 12:14

www.hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz



HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

C
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
9 97 Philip Read Male
Section 1 17:43 17:43
Section 2 17:41 35:24
Section 3 18:09 53:33
Section 4 18:08 1:11:41
Section 5 18:22 1:30:03
10 67 Grant Schlierke Male
Section 1 17:42 17:42
Section 2 17:36 35:18
Section 3 18:13 53:31
Section 4 18:09 1:11:40
Section 5 19:15 1:30:55
77 John Cottingham Male
Section 1 17:44 17:44
Section 2 17:40 35:24
Section 3 20:19 55:43
Section 5 DNF
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

D
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 81 Lucas Murphy Male
Section 1 18:49 18:49
Section 2 18:41 37:30
Section 3 19:34 57:04
Section 4 18:56 1:16:00
2 128 Darrin Greaves Male
Section 1 18:49 18:49
Section 2 18:40 37:29
Section 3 19:36 57:05
Section 4 18:56 1:16:01
3 130 Dennis Murdoch Male
Section 1 18:49 18:49
Section 2 18:40 37:29
Section 3 19:36 57:05
Section 4 19:01 1:16:06
4 150 Stu Potts Male
Section 1 18:49 18:49
Section 2 18:40 37:29
Section 3 19:35 57:04
Section 4 19:03 1:16:07
5 143 Richard Birks Male
Section 4 1:21:59 1:21:59
6 151 Thomas McAdams Male
Section 1 19:10 19:10
Section 2 22:55 42:05
Section 3 21:51 1:03:56
Section 4 21:46 1:25:42
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

E
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 167 Shayne Lawrey Male
Section 1 20:57 20:57
Section 2 21:54 42:51
Section 3 21:25 1:04:16
2 162 Kay Weaver Female
Section 1 21:46 21:46
Section 2 22:12 43:58
Section 3 23:21 1:07:19
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HCCC Championship Road Race

Kainui Road . 18 Mar 2018

uUi15
Place Race No Name Gender Section Time Time
SERIES
1 188 Kallum Mardon Male
Section 1 22:20 22:20
Section 2 21:20 43:40
2 187 Jared Mann Male
Section 1 23:19 23:19
Section 2 24:00 47:19
3 196 Ryan Hansen Male
Section 1 23:18 23:18
Section 2 24:05 47:23
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